9122421100

http://www.rushhdelivery.co

STRIPLING'S GENERAL STORE

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO
~ CHANGE

DUE TO THE RISING COST OF
GOODS & SERVICES, RESTAURANT
MENUS ARE CONSISTENTLY
CHANGING. BY ORDERING WITH US,
YOU AGREE TO ALLOW YOUR
TICKET TO BE AMENDED TO COVER
ANY CHANGES TO THE PRICE OF
MENU ITEMS.

STRIPLING'S GENERAL
-~ STORE

Text RUShh Delivery to place your
order and schedule your delivery.
Then pay for your delivery here!
STRIPLING'S ORDER $5.00

MEAT DEPARTMENT
CERTIFIED ANGUS BEEF
Wagyu Boneless Ribeye $49.99

Per pound

Wagu Tenderloin $59.99
Per pound

Prime NY Strip $22.99
Per pound

Teres Major $14.99
Per pound

Banner Butter $5.69
Per pound

Tenderoloin Filet $26.99
Per pound

T-Bone $15.99
Per pound

Bone-In Ribeye $26.81
Per pound

Boneless Ribeye $19.99
Per pound

NY Strips $15.49
Per pound

Cubed Steak $5.49
Per pound

Jalapeno Cheese Sausage  $6.09
Per pound

Mild Ground Sausage $5.29
Per pound

Medium Ground Sausage $5.29
Per pound

Hot Ground Sausage $5.29
Per pound

Fresh Mild Sausage $5.29
Per pound

Fresh Medium Sausage $5.29
Per pound

Jalapeno & Cheddar $6.09
Per pound

Italian Sausage $5.29
Per pound

Brat (Back) $5.29
Per pound

Fresh Hot (Front) Sausage  $5.29
Per pound

Brat & Cheese (Back) $5.29

SEAFOOD

Jumbo Shrimp

Per pound
31-40 Shrimp

Per pound
Crab Clawmeat

Per pound
Tuna Steak

Per pound
Swordfish

Per pound
Cod Fillet

Per pound
Grouper

Per pound
Flounder Fillet

Per pound
Whiting Fillet

Per pound
Fresh Catfish

Per pound
Salmon

Per pound

BOAR'S HEAD

PRICING PER POUND
SmokeMaster Beechwood
Smoked *Black Forest Ham
Deluxe Ham
Maple Glazed Honey Coat
*Ham
Top Round Corned Beef
Deluxe Lower Sodium Roast
Beef
EverRoast*Chicken Breast
Blazing Buffalo *Style Chicken
Breast
Ovengold*Turkey Breast
Maple Glazed Honey
Coat*Turkey Breast
Mesquite Wood
Smoked*Turkey Breast
Bold Cajun Turkey Breast
All Beef Bologna

CHEESE

American Cheese

Available in White and Yellow
44% Lower Sodium Provolone
Cheese
Imported Switzerland
Swiss*Cheese, Product of
Switzerland
Cream Havarti Cheese
Vermont Cheddar Cheese
Smoked Gouda Cheese
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$10.99
$8.99
$11.99
$16.49
$16.49
$9.99
$14.99
$9.99
$5.99
$7.99
$10.99

$9.49

$9.49
$9.49

$10.99
$10.99

$8.99
$8.99

$9.99
$9.99

$9.99
$9.99
$7.99

$6.99
$7.99

$8.99
$8.99

$8.99
$8.99

STRIPLING'S GENERAL
STORE BRAND

STRIPLING'S* Fin-N-Fish $5.99
Seafood Seasoning

STRIPLING'S* Fajita $4.99
Seasoning

STRIPLING'S* Gourmet Steak $6.99
Seasoning

STRIPLING'S* Jamaican Island $6.99
Jerk Seasoning

STRIPLING'S* Blackened $5.99
Seafood Seasoning

STRIPLING'S* Pork Rub $4.99
STRIPLING'S* Pork Sausage  $4.79
Seasoning

STRIPLING'S* Robust Ribeye $5.99
Steak Seasoning
STRIPLING'S* Savory Salmon $5.99

Seasoning
STRIPLING'S* Barbeque $6.49
Seasoning
STRIPLING'S* Green Chili $6.29

Burger Starter

STRIPLING'S* Smoke & Fire  $6.29
Burger Starter

STRIPLING'S* All Purpose $5.99
Seasoning

STRIPLING'S* Veggie Burger $6.29
Starter

STRIPLING'S* Cinnamon $5.69
Chipotle Rub

STRIPLING'S* Feather-N-Fowl $5.99
Poultry Seasoning



Per pound

Smoke Mild Sausage
Per pound

Medium Smoke Sausage
Per pound

Smoked Jalapeno Sausage
Per pound

Hot Smoked Sausage
Per pound

Beef Smoked Sausage
Per pound

Smoked Turkey Drumsticks
Per pound

Smoked Pork Chops
Per pound

Smoked Pork Coin
Per pound

D. L. Slice Bacon
Per pound

Streak O' Lean
Per pound

Country Cured Hocks

Per pound

$5.49
$5.49
$5.59
$5.29
$5.59
$5.29
$5.29
$5.29
$5.29
$4.59
$3.09
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